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VALCENO CUP

8 - 9 OTTOBRE 2016

Valceno cup

600/1000/Naked Open/SuperOpen/ProRace
Gara 1000 SuperOpen+ProRace 1000

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:21:48

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

10/9/2016 16:20

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
4 1:09.901 -0.180 29.353 17.163 23.385
(69) BRUGNONE CHRISTIAN 5 1:09.853 -0.048 29.567 17.003 23.283
1 17.152 23339 6 1:09.760 -0.093 29.558 16.965 23.237
2 1:09.060 29.308 16.736 23.016 7 1:09.830 +0.070 29.755 16.995 23.080
3 1:09.438 +0.378 29.258 17.004 23.176 8 1:09.862 +0.032 29.580 17.022 23.260
4 1:09.430 -0.008 29.219 16.956 23.255 9 1:10.385 +0.523 29.832 17.131 23.422
5 1:09.425 -0.005 29.149 17.092 23.184 10 1:10.138 -0.247 29.897 17.029 23.212
6 1:08.947 -0.478 29.081 16.922 22944 11 1:10.305 +0.167 29.714 17.154 23.437
7 1:09.112 +0.165 29.238 16.886 22,988 12 1:10.834 +0.529 29.740 17.178 23.916
8 1:08.858 -0.254 29.078 16.773 23.007
9 1:08.702 -0.156 28.974 16.797 22.931 (137) TORCHIO ALBERTO
10 1:09.921 +1.219 30.107 16.742 23.072 1 17.838 23.444
11 1:09.361 -0.560 29.412 16.811 23.138 2 1:11.065 30.202 17.501 23.362
12 1:09.219 -0.142 29.461 16.740 23.018 3 1:11.248 +0.183 30.305 17554 23.389
4 1:10.930 -0.318 30.252 17.390 23.288
(22) CORRADI DANIELE 5 1:11.009 +0.079 30.130 17.531 23.348
1 17.348 23.198 6 1:10.792 -0.217 30.217 17.393 23.182
2 1:09.341 29.331 16.920 23.090 7 1:10.676 -0.116 30.044 17.343 23.289
3 1:09.707 +0.366 29.268 17.494 22945 8 1:10.616 -0.060 30.066 17325 23.225
4 1:09.432 -0.275 29.450 16.978 23.004 9 1:10.964 +0.348 30.311 17.290 23.363
5 1:09.343 -0.089 29.458 16.971 22914 10 1:11.333 +0.369 30.528 17471 23.334
6 1:09.152 -0.191 29.186 17.024 22,942 11 1:10.980 -0.353 30.256 17378 23.346
7 1:09.268 +0.116 29.390 16.982 22.896 12 1:11.658 +0.678 30.346 17.493 23.819
8 1:09.238 -0.030 29.449 16.911 22.878
9 1:08.852 -0.386 28.938 16.938 22.976 (10) ODDI PAOLO
10 1:10.454 +1.602 30.783 16.818 22.853 1 18.006 23.992
11 1:09.316 -1.138 29.537 16.850 22,929 2 1:11.927 30.632 17.496 23.799
12 1:09.280 -0.036 29.493 16.860 22927 3 1:11.982 +0.055 30.823 17.383 23.776
4 1:11.264 -0.718 30.348 17338 23.578
(39) ACCORNERO MASSIMO 5 1:11.199 -0.065 30.092 17.460 23.647
1 17.287 23.514 6 1:10.514 -0.685 29.978 17.264 23.272
2 1:09.818 29.646 17.054 23.118 7 1:10.655 +0.141 30.157 17111 23.387
3 1:09.361 -0.457 29.340 16.983 23.038 8 1:10.627 -0.028 30.206 17111 23.310
4 1:09.587 +0.226 29.360 17.034 23.193 9 1:10.355 -0.272 30.151 16.940 23.264
5 1:09.410 -0.177 29.302 16.900 23.208 10 1:09.990 -0.365 29.933 17.103 22,954
6 1:08.980 -0.430 29.182 16.814 22.984 11 1:09.904 -0.086 29.696 17.215 22.993
7 1:09.112 +0.132 29.238 16.895 22,979 12 1:11.294 +1.390 31.033 17.026 23.235
8 1:09.950 +0.838 29.368 17.395 23.187
9 1:09.210 -0.740 29.232 16.873 23.105 (56) GILIOLI MASSIMO
10 1:09.647 +0.437 29.460 17.130 23.057 1 17971 23.909
11 1:09.344 -0.303 29.323 16.913 23.108 2 1:11.836 30.516 17.598 23.722
12 1:09.500 +0.156 29.097 17.225 23.178 3 1:11.390 -0.446 30.177 17.492 23.721
4 1:11.763 +0.373 30.203 17.500 24.060
(14) FORTUNATI CRISTIAN 5 1:11.389 -0.374 30.234 17461 23.694
1 17.369 23306 6 1:11.727 +0.338 30.738 17420 23.569
2 1:10.195 29.756 17.084 23.355 7 1:11.252 -0.475 30.235 17328 23.689
3 1:10.081 -0.114 29.582 17.197 23.302 8 1:11.281 +0.029 30.271 17.438 23.572
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Gara 1000 SuperOpen+ProRace 1000

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:21:48

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

10/9/2016 16:20

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
9 1:10.722 -0.559 29,921 17.182 23.619 (85) TRICERRI CESARE
10 1:11.376 +0.654 30.156 17.652 23.568 1 19.547 25.750
11 1:11.055 -0.321 30.246 17.260 23.549 2 1:17.093 32.728 18.970 25.395
12 1:10.856 -0.199 29.981 17.334 23.541 3 1:16.426 -0.667 32.351 18.747 25.328
4 1:16.079 -0.347 32.203 18.713 25.163
(48) TAVELLA OSCAR 5 1:16.206 +0.127 32.189 18.718 25.299
1 17.863 24170 6 1:16.191 -0.015 31.987 18.767 25437
2 1:11.763 30.505 17.473 23.785 7 1:16.371 +0.180 31.968 18.667 25.736
3 1:11.120 -0.643 30.205 17.143 23.772 8 1:16.476 +0.105 32.344 18.719 25413
4 1:11.570 +0.450 30.235 17.459 23.876 9 1:17.478 +1.002 32.018 19.024 26.436
5 1:12.063 +0.493 30.843 17.504 23.716 10 1:21.498 +4.020 35.890 18.961 26.647
6 1:11.357 -0.706 30.349 17412 23.596 11 1:17.417 -4.081 33.115 18.579 25.723
7 1:11.372 +0.015 30.185 17.319 23.868
8 1:11.367 -0.005 30.262 17.436 23.669
9 1:12.777 +1.410 30.093 17617 25.067
10 1:12.074 -0.703 30.653 17519 23.902
11 1:11.972 -0.102 30.423 17.530 24.019
12 1:12.319 +0.347 30.230 17.730 24.359
(72) FACCHETTI SIMONE
1 18.461 24.846
2 1:13.567 31.111 17.941 24.515
3 1:12.925 -0.642 30.732 17.679 24.514
4 1:12.999 +0.074 30.487 18.012 24.500
5 1:13.521 +0.522 30.984 17.864 24.673
6 1:13.454 -0.067 30.957 17.811 24.686
7 1:13.560 +0.106 30.770 17.965 24.825
8 1:14.250 +0.690 31.152 18.414 24.684
9 1:14.471 +0.221 31.299 18.294 24.878
10 1:14.525 +0.054 31.403 18.206 24.916
11 1:15.147 +0.622 31.570 18.482 25.095
12 1:14.516 -0.631 31.559 18.177 24.780
(64) SANQUIRICO ALESSANDRO
1 18.866 24.684
2 1:14.558 31.299 18.315 24.944
3 1:14.527 -0.031 31.637 18.353 24.537
4 1:14.871 +0.344 31.473 18.470 24.928
5 1:14.918 +0.047 31.580 18.455 24.883
6 1:15.168 +0.250 31.897 18.427 24.844
7 1:15.260 +0.092 31.766 18.655 24.839
8 1:15.153 -0.107 31.739 18.554 24.860
9 1:14.683 -0.470 31.447 18.424 24.812
10 1:15.457 +0.774 32.011 18.431 25.015
11 1:15.256 -0.201 31.906 18.344 25.006
12 1:16.040 +0.784 31.851 18.498 25.691
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